
Lake Anna Jazz Calendar Update

Thursday, August 1, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Tim Holmes Trio
Thursday, August 8, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Ginny Carr Goldberg (piano & vocals)

Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's The Slam Trio
Thursday, August 22, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Peña Verde Trio
Thursday, August 29, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Bruce Middle (guitars & vocals)

Thursday, September 5, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's James Bjork (saxophones)
Thursday, September 12, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Cooling Pond Brewery Ginny Carr Goldberg (piano & vocals)
Saturday, September 14, 2024 Noon-6:00 Cooling Pond Brewery Lake Anna Jazz Fest 2024

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Noon-5:00 Callie Opie's Lake Anna Jazz Fest 2024
Thursday, September 19, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Tim Holmes Trio
Thursday, September 26, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Bruce Middle (guitars & vocals)

Thursday, October 3, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Tony Mata
Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Peña Verde Trio
Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's James Bjork (saxophones)
Thursday, October 24, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Roger Reynolds & Friends
Thursday, October 31, 2024 6:00 - 9:00 Callie Opie's Sons of a Witch


